
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

#9 

#42 

6B 

412 

21 

90 

63 

176 

520 

57 

311 

619 

127 

6 

417 

3 

2 

10A 

77B 

921 

39 

11 

05 

77 

Name 

Patrick Hogan 

Tom Pank 

Frank Cioppettini 

John Ware Jr. 

Marc Sharinn 

Jeffrey Bernatovich 

Doug Richmond 

James Hamman 

Tom Kopczynski 

Jaun Martinez 

Frank Vitiello 

Roland Krainz 

Nelson Calle 

Tim Rubright 

Kirk Olsen 

Jody Miller 

John Cloud 

Tom Forgione 

Lauren Fix 

Albert Torres 

Martin Hosek 

Mitch McCullough 

Scott Young 

Jeff Lyman 

Class 

EXH 

GT4.0 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10GT1 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

1:56.387 

1:56.400 

1:56.518 

1:57.104 

1:57.207 

1:58.243 

2:00.452 

2:00.463 

2:00.811 

2:01.748 

2:01.795 

2:02.549 

2:02.731 

2:03.426 

2:03.700 

2:05.134 

2:06.324 

2:06.940 

2:15.179 

2:16.758 

2:22.893 

2:27.957 

2:29.898 

2nd Best 

1:57.389 

2:08.835 

1:56.858 

1:57.363 

1:58.445 

1:58.758 

2:02.223 

2:01.906 

2:01.726 

2:01.864 

2:02.038 

2:03.296 

2:03.685 

2:07.515 

2:04.108 

2:06.468 

2:06.402 

2:07.177 

2:16.168 

2:23.665 

2:29.096 

2:32.438 

Year 

2015 

2013 

1998 

2017 

2015 

1990 

2008 

2014 

2019 

2019 

2018 

2020 

2019 

1997 

1998 

2007 

1993 

2002 

2000 

2005 

1982 

2008 

1962 

2008 

Make/Model 

McLaren 650S 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Weaver Racing Concepts Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet GT1 Corvette 

Ford Falcon 

Porsche 991.1 Cup 

Porsche 718 Clubsport MR 

Porsche GT4 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 718 clubsport 

Porsche GT4 

Ford Thunderbird 

BMW 328i 

Porsche GT3 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Ford Taurus 

Jaguar XKR 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Engine 

3800cc 

4000cc 

358 

358 

358 

358 

3800 

3800 

3800 

355 

3200 

3800 

358 

369 

358 

3600 

454 

4200 

Hometown 

Tucson AZ 

Walkersville MD 

North Palm Beach FL 

Bristol RI 

Cold Spring Harbor NY 

Brewerton NY 

Newark DE 

Naples FL 

Basking Ridge NJ 

Miami TX 

New York NY 

Brookfield CT 

West Palm Beach FL 

Kutztown PA 

Fairport NY 

Vero Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Union Hill NY 

Williamsville NY 

Glendale CO 

Salem NH 

Pompton Plains NJ 

Broken Arrow OK 

Central Square NY 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#77 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 9/9/2021 4:28:15 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group 10  

Group 10 Practice 

Practice started at 16:02:58 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2021 03:55 PM 


